SELEN

&

SO

T HIITST, 30T 983y
" Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane l'

2% o1 e qHRA
THER 2. ¥ R081
14™ Convocation Ceremony
Saturday, 9" September 2017




Members of the Managing Committee of
Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane
Cordially Invite you to the
Convocation Ceremony
of the

VPM's Autonomous Post Graduate Courses

on Saturday, 9" September 2017 at 11.00 a.m.
Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga

Associate Professor, Department of Inter-cultural Studies,
Kyoto Sangyo University, Japan

has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest and award the certificates

Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar
Chairman, Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

will preside

Venue : Thorale Bajirac Peshwe Sabhagruha, "Jnanadweepa’, Thane College Campus,

Chendani Bunder Road, Thane (W) - 400 607.

T1.00-11.05

T1.05-11.10

11.10-11.15
11.15-11.20
11.25-11.35
11.40-12.00
12.00-12.05
12.05-12.30
12.30-12.35
12.35-12.50
12.50-12.55
12.55-13.00
13.00

PROGRAMME OF CONVOCATION CEREMONY

Compere announces the arrival of academic procession and requests the
audience to stand up as mark of respect, till the dignitaries occupy their seats.

The academic procession will be led by the Chairman, Chief Cuest and
Members of the Management.

Compere will request the dignitaries on the dais to light the lamp.

Compere welcomes the gathering and Saraswati Vandana

Welcome Speech — Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar, Chairman, VPM

gl wEH’ Ceremony

Oath to students - Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar

Awarding Certificates - Chief Guest, Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga

Introduction of Chief Guest - Compere

Convocation Address - Chief Guest, Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga

Vote of Thanks — Dr. Guruprasad Murthy, Director- General, Dr V. N. BRIMS
Pasaydan

The Chief Guest and Dignitaries will leave the hall in procession in reverse
order led by the Chairman




	Convocation Invitation card 2017_Page_1
	Convocation Invitation card 2017_Page_2

