

Members of the Managing Committee of Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

Cordially Invite you to the Convocation Ceremony

of the

VPM's Autonomous Post Graduate Courses

on Saturday, 9th September 2017 at 11.00 a.m.

**Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga** Associate Professor, Department of Inter-cultural Studies, Kyoto Sangyo University, Japan

has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest and award the certificates

**Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar** Chairman, Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

will preside

Venue : Thorale Bajirao Peshwe Sabhagruha, "Jnanadweepa", Thane College Campus, Chendani Bunder Road, Thane (W) - 400 601.

	PROGRAMME OF CONVOCATION CEREMONY
11.00-11.05	Compere announces the arrival of academic procession and requests the audience to stand up as mark of respect, till the dignitaries occupy their seats.
11.05-11.10	The academic procession will be led by the Chairman, Chief Guest and Members of the Management.
11.10-11.15	Compere will request the dignitaries on the dais to light the lamp.
11.15-11.20	Compere welcomes the gathering and Saraswati Vandana
11.25-11.35	Welcome Speech – Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar, Chairman, VPM
11.40-12.00	'पगडी प्रदान' Ceremony
12.00-12.05	Oath to students - Dr. Vijay V. Bedekar
12.05-12.30	Awarding Certificates - Chief Guest, Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga
12.30-12.35	Introduction of Chief Guest - Compere
12.35-12.50	Convocation Address - Chief Guest, Dr. Kiyokuni Shiga
12.50-12.55	Vote of Thanks – Dr. Guruprasad Murthy, Director- General, Dr V. N. BRIMS
12.55-13.00	Pasaydan
13.00	The Chief Guest and Dignitaries will leave the hall in procession in reverse order led by the Chairman